1
Ruud Residential Electric
Point-Of-Use Water Heaters
Horizontal and Vertical Point-Of-Use Wall Mounted
Electric Water Heaters feature a space-saving design
for installation in limited spaces
Performance
• Energy Efficiency rating up to

24
252627
28
313031
Ruud Residential Electric
Point-Of-Use Water Heaters
Ruud Water Heating  - Building E2, Office no 407 - Dubai Airport Freezone (DAFZA), UAE, www.ruud-mea.com
MODEL
STORAGE CAPACITY
VOLTAGE (V) POWER (W) PACKING DIMENSIONS
(MM)
SHIPPING WEIGHT A
(MM) B (MM) C (MM) D
(MM) E (MM) F (MM)
LIT. GAL. LBS KG
RU-FMR030-VF 30 8 230 1500 410 x 386 x 532 23 11 370 475 189 100 240 113
RU-FMG050-VF 50 13 230 1500 490 x 480 x 590 33 17 450 496 190 100 240 136
RU-FMG080-VF 80 21 230 2000 490 x 480 x 802 44 23 450 700 190 100 240 136
RU-FMG100-VF 100 26 230 2000 490 x 480 x 947 55 26 846 846 190 100 240 136
MODEL
STORAGE CAPACITY
VOLTAGE (V) POWER (W) PACKING DIMENSIONS
(MM)
SHIPPING WEIGHT A
(MM) B (MM) C (MM) D
(MM) E (MM) F (MM)
LIT. GAL. LBS KG
RU-FMG050-HF-1.2 * 50 13 230 1200 490 x 480 x 603 33 17 541 450 100 145 237 240
RU-FMG050-HF 50 13 230 1500 490 x 480 x 603 33 17 541 450 100 145 237 240
RU-FMG080-HF-1.2 * 80 21 230 1200 490 x 480 x 837 44 23 766 450 100 370 237 240
RU-FMG080-HF 80 21 230 2000 490 x 480 x 837 44 23 766 450 100 370 237 240
RU-FMG100-HF-1.2 * 100 26 230 1200 490 x 480 x 984 55 26 914 450 100 517 237 240
RU-FMG100-HF 100 26 230 2000 490 x 480 x 984 55 26 914 450 100 517 237 240
VERTICAL TYPE - WALL MOUNTED
HORIZONTAL TYPE - WALL MOUNTED
* G-Mark doesn't apply on the 1200 W Horizontal Models
GREENLAND   EQUIPMENT  &  MACHINERY EST. (Exclusive RUUD distributor for the UAE)